2018 PRICE LIST

STUDIO BUNGALOWS RATES
DAILY RATE VAT INCLUDED

TYPEA

Pay now (*)

TYPEB

Pay now (*)

TYPEC

Pay now (*)

01/05-15/06
01/09-30/09

50,00

45,00

55,00

50,00

85,00

80,00

16/06-29/06
25/08-31/08

60,00

55,00

70,00

65,00

99,00

90,00

»

CUGNANA PORTOROTONDO

Bingalows = Camping

30/06-13/07

70,00

65,00

85,00

80,00

110,00

105,00

14/07-27/07

80,00

70,00

95,00

85,00

130,00

120,00

28/07-03/08

90,00

85,00

105,00

99,00

140,00

130,00

(*) not refundable rate. Minimum stay in may,june and september 3 days, 1 week for july and august

04/08-17/08

105,00

95,00

120,00

115,00

149,00

140,00

18/08-24/08

99,00

90,00

105,00

95,00

140,00

130,00



Rates are intended per bungalow,not per person.

Extra 3rd or 5th bed : Euro 150.00 per week

Bathroom towels available for rent at Euro 8.00 for each set( set composed by face towel,bidet towel and shower towel)

Tourism council tax : Euro 1.30 x person x day for a maximum 7 days ( from 16yrs up )

Bungalow types :

Bungalow A ( 2 persons)

1 queen bed or 2 single beds,fridge,bathroom,ceiling fan,wardrobe,outdoor patio with table and chairs.

Bungalow B ( 2 persons)

1 queen bed or 2 single beds,fridge,cooking corner,bathroom,ceiling fan,wardrobe,outdoor patio with table and chairs.
Bungalow C ( 4 persons)

1 queen bed and 2 single beds at mezzanine,fridge,cooking corner,bathroom,wardrobe,outdoor pation with table and chairs.

Rates include : end of stay cleaning,weekly bed linen renewal,use of water,gas,electricity,car park,use of pool,free shuttle service ( reservation needed)



CAMPING RATES :

Daily rates 15/03- 16/06- 01/07- 01/08- 23/08-
15/06 30/06 31/07 22/08 31/08
11/09- 01/09-
30/09 10/09
Adulto/adults/erwachsene/adultes 8,00 9,50 12,50 18,50 13,00
Bambini 5/12 anni/childrens up to 12 yrs old/kinder bis5-12 jahre/enfants 5-12 4,00 5,00 5,50 7,50 6,00
ans
Tende-tent-zelt-tentes free free free free free
Camper-camping car-camper-camper 4,00 5,50 7,00 9,00 7,50
Roulotte-caravan-wohnwagen 2,00 3,00 5,00 6,00 5,50
Autoveicoli * -car*-auto*-voiture* 2,50 3,00 4,00 4,50 4,00
Moto *-motorbike*-motorrad*-moto* 1,50 2,00 3,00 3,50 3,00
Gazebo 3,00 3,50 4,00 4,00 4,00
Allaccio luce-electricity-strom-electricite' 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50
Visitatori **-visitors**-besucher**-visiteurs** 6,00 7,00 9,00 11,00 11,00

**for overnight visitor will applied the regular daily camping rate ( no checkins after 12 midnight)



Camper service ( toilet dumping)
° one night stay : Euro 5.00
° 2 ore more nights stay : free

° for non guests : Euro 30.00

*cars and motorbikes at guarded park

CAMPING SPECIAL OFFERS :

5% discount for 1 week of stay

10% discount for 10 days of stay



